 high power
 ergonomic
 highly durable
 efficient
 cold-isolated housing
Air Grinders
with Collets
Inline Design - Power Output: 500 W (.67 HP)

speed potential to be used for any given applications. The robust construction of the grinder assures a high lifespan even in con-
tinued operations.
TYPE KEY
 GDS 050 - 200 B X  I L
L = Left-rotation
I = Double Insulated Housing
X = Safety Lever, Y = Twist Valve
B = Basic Design
S = Short Design
V = Slender Design
W = Extension Design
Speed x 100 [min-1], 200 = 20 000 min-1
Power x 10 [W], 050 = 500 W
S =Straight
Pneumatic Die Grinder
3
SPECIFICATIONS - BASIC DESIGN - 500 W (.67 HP)
                                                                                         Safety Lever
Basic Design B Model
Part No.
GDS 050-120BXI GDS 050-200BXI GDS 050-250BXI GDS 050-300BXI
6061007A 6060991A 6060990A 6060948A
Speed (no load) min-1 (rpm) 12 000 20 000 25 000 30 000
Max. power output W (hp) 500          (.67) 500          (.67) 500          (.67) 500          (.67)
Air consumption (no load/loaded) m3/min (cfm) 0,15/0,65 (5.30/23.0) 0,3/0,8     (10.6/28.2) 0,5/0,8     (17.7/28.2) 0,65/0,8   (23.0/28.2)
I.D. of air inlet hose mm (in) 10            (.39) 10            (.39) 10            (.39) 10            (.39)
Max. Ø of grinding tip mm (in) 32            (1.26) 32            (1.26) 32            (1.26) 32            (1.26)
Max. Ø of grinding insert mm (in) 16            (.63) 16            (.63) 16            (.63) 16            (.63)
Weight (without hoses)
Weight of air connection 0,4 kg (.9 lbs)
kg (lbs)
0,9           (1.98) 0,9           (1.98) 0,9           (1.98) 0,9           (1.98)
Length of supply/exhaust hose m (in) 2/1           (78.7/39.4) 2/1           (78.7/39.4) 2/1           (78.7/39.4) 2/1           (78.7/39.4)
Spindle-Ø          d mm (in) 26           (1.02) 26           (1.02) 26           (1.02) 26           (1.02)
Spindle length   l mm (in) 103          (4.06) 103          (4.06) 103          (4.06) 103          (4.06)
Length               l1 mm (in) 29            (1.14) 29            (1.14) 29            (1.14) 29            (1.14)
Dimensions       ØDxL mm (in) 39,5x255 (1.6x10.0) 39,5x255 (1.6x10.0) 39,5x255 (1.6x10.0) 39,5x255 (1.6x10.0)
Air connection Nipple Nipple Nipple Nipple
Specifications at 90 psi (6,3 bar)
Basic Design - for the grinding with grinding tips or for the milling with grinding inserts (carbide
cutters) for all industrial areas (foundries, automotive industry, etc.). Our air grinders are well-suited
for the treatment of plastic and metals. Equipped with an integrated speed regulator.
Standard Equipment: Part Number
Collet Ø 6 mm 6014315
Spanner 10 mm 800402
Spanner 14 mm 800410
                                                                                      Twist Valve
Basic Design B Model
Part No.
GDS 050-120BYI GDS 050-200BYI GDS 050-250BYI GDS 050-300BYI
6061015A 6061014A 6061013A 6061012A
Speed (no load) min-1 (rpm) 12 000 20 000 25 000 30 000
Max. power output W (hp) 500          (.67) 500          (.67) 500          (.67) 500          (.67)